

Item #	Item	Qty	Unit	Hinterland Group Inc.		Stonehenge Construction LLC		Intercounty EngineeringInc.		Maestre Construction Inc.		BLDM USA		Efficient Construction Enterprise Inc.		David Mancini & Sons Inc.		RIC-MAN INTERNATIONAL		DBF CONSTRUCTION LLC	
				Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total
12305-493--01-01	Mobilization and Demobilization	1	lump sum	20000	20000	32256.16	32256.16	22025	22025	25000	25000	24172	24172	100000	100000	39000	39000	313000	313000	87500	87500
12305-493--01-02	Maintenance of Traffic	1	lump sum	10000	10000	6451.23	6451.23	27000	27000	5500	5500	35318	35318	20000	20000	30000	30000	34000	34000	80000	80000
12305-493--01-03	By-Pass Pumping at Pump Station D-38	1	lump sum	15000	15000	25804.93	25804.93	58000	58000	50645.77	50645.77	28217	28217	40000	40000	153300	153300	43000	43000	105000	105000
12305-493--01-04	Demolition Work at Pump Station D-38	1	lump sum	12000	12000	25804.93	25804.93	29000	29000	94569.22	94569.22	4035	4035	85000	85000	100000	100000	22000	22000	225000	225000
12305-493--01-05	Rehabilitation of Pump Station D-38	1	lump sum	180000	180000	258049.29	258049.29	221000	221000	220000	220000	173274	173274	352500	352500	250000	250000	266000	266000	671000	671000
12305-493--01-06	Furnish and Install Force Main 6 inch 8 inch and 10 inch PVC C-900	1	lump sum	45000	45000	32256.16	32256.16	37000	37000	20000	20000	76248	76248	60000	60000	70000	70000	40000	40000	124000	124000
12305-493--01-07	Furnish and Install Sewer 6 inch Plug Valves	2	each	3500	7000	1290.245	2580.49	3700	7400	850	1700	2068	4136	1000	2000	1665	3330	1900	3800	10025	20050
12305-493--01-08	Furnish and Install Sewer 8 inch Plug Valves	4	each	4200	16800	2580.4925	10321.97	4000	16000	2000	8000	3800	15200	2000	8000	3000	12000	3100	12400	11015	44060
12305-493--01-09	Furnish and Install Sewer 10 inch Plug Valves	1	each	6500	6500	6451.23	6451.23	5800	5800	3500	3500	5100	5100	3000	3000	3300	3300	3300	3300	9760	9760
12305-493--01-10	Furnish and Install Pump Station D-38 Electrical Service and Control Panel	1	lump sum	100000	100000	100639.22	100639.22	50000	50000	150000	150000	204493	204493	80000	80000	68000	68000	92000	92000	200000	200000
12305-493--01-11	Millings and Resurfacing of Asphalt Pavement	1490	square yard	34	50660	21.6484	32256.116	45	67050	16.5	24585	42.69	63608.1	20	29800	23	34270	30	44700	75	111750
12305-493--01-12	Site Restoration	1	lump sum	20000	20000	19353.7	19353.7	24500	24500	5000	5000	10639	10639	5000	5000	16500	16500	94000	94000	100000	100000
12305-493--01-13	Furnish and Install Air Release Valve with Maintenance Access Structure	2	each	7500	15000	2257.93	4515.86	13000	26000	2500	5000	6100	12200	3000	6000	8000	16000	8100	16200	15000	30000
SubTotal				\$ 497,960.00		\$ 556,741.29		\$ 590,775.00		\$ 613,499.99		\$ 656,640.10		\$ 791,300.00		\$ 795,700.00		984400		1808120	
Allowances				165000		165000		165000		165000		165000		165000		165000		165000		165000	
TOTAL				\$ 662,960.00		\$ 721,741.29		\$ 755,775.00		\$ 778,499.99		\$ 821,640.10		\$ 956,300.00		\$ 960,700.00		\$ 1,149,400.00		\$ 1,973,120.00	